## ADAMS RIDGE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Board of Directors Nomination Application 2023

Interested candidates of the Adams Ridge HOA who would like to nominate an Adams Ridge Homeowner (or self-nominate), please complete this form and return to:

Adams Ridge Homeowners Association c/o Custom Community Mgt. P.O. Box 2225 Cranberry Township, PA 16066

Nominations must be r	eceived no later than 5:00 p.m., Wednesday, September 6, 2023	•
*******	*******************	*****
CANDIDATE N	OMINATION:	
Full Name:		
Street Address:		
Daytime Phone:		
Evening Phone:		
E-mail Address:		
I certify and endorse th	e above homeowner as candidate nomination for the Adams Ridge	e HOA Board of Directors
 Signature	Date	

\*\*Interested candidates should review the below listed documents on the Adams Ridge HOA website (<a href="https://www.adamsridge.net/associations/html">www.adamsridge.net/associations/html</a>) prior to submitting your nomination application.

ARHOA Board of Directors Governance & Committee Oversight Document ARHA – Committee Project Management Policy Procedures Document